FutureLink® Splitter Enclosures
Splitter Modules and Fanout
Modules
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-72002
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SFIT-FT00CNN Patch Only Enclosure for 1-3 modules with tall slack storage, flat rubber grommets, cable ties and bases
SFIT-FT00CNN-005 Patch and Splice Enclosure for 1-3 modules with one 24F splice tray (room for 2), medium slack storage,
2-port F1 nozzle, cable ties and bases
SFSM-C1102AA-S Splitter Module (1-3 per enclosure) 1x2 SC-APC
SFSM-C1104AA-S Splitter Module (1-3 per enclosure) 1x4 SC-APC
SFSM-C1108AA-S Splitter Module (1-3 per enclosure) 1x8 SC-APC
SFSM-C1116AA-S Splitter Module (1-2 per enclosure) 1x16 SC-APC
SFSM-C1132AA-S Splitter Module (1 per enclosure) 1x32 SC-APC
SFFO-C04AA-1 Fanout Module (1-2 per enclosure) 4port SC-APC, splice-ready with splice sleeves, a splice chip and
900u color-coded pigtails
SFFO-C06AA-1 Fanout Module (1-2 per enclosure), 6port SC-APC, splice-ready with splice sleeves, a splice chip and
900u color-coded pigtails